

Columbia Historical Society ◆ P.O. Box 983 ◆ Columbia Station, Ohio 44028 ColumbiaHistoricalSociety@gmail.com ◆ www.columbiahistoricalsociety.org Registered 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Charity

Columbia Historical Society Photograph Parent/Guardian Release Form

I, Parent/Guardian of the Minor listed below, agree to allow my minor to be photographed by Columbia Historical Society
on (<i>Date</i>) at (<i>Location</i>).
I understand and consent to the use and release of my minor's likeness by the Columbia Historical Society.
I understand that the information and photograph is for the public non-profit use of the Columbia Historical Society.
I understand that the photograph will not be sold and my minor's name and image will not be used for any other non-Columbia Historical Society purpose.
I relinquish any rights to the photograph and understand the photograph may be copied and used by the Columbia Historical Society in any format without further permission.
I waive any right to inspect and/or approve the photograph.
I have obtained all necessary permissions and rights to use my minor's photograph and likeness.
Parent/Guardian Printed Name:
Parent/Guardian Signature:
Minor Printed Name:
Date:
Columbia Historical Society Board Member Printed Name:
Columbia Historical Society Board Member Signature:
Date:

©Copyright 2014 Columbia Historical Society Inc.

Please mail or fax this completed form to:

Columbia Historical Society; Attn: Donations; P.O. Box 983; Columbia Station, OH 44028

Tax ID #34-1386783 -- Registered 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Public Charity -- Contributions are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law so please consult your professional tax advisor for proper deductibility.